
2021-2022 Theme Verse

Hope:In All Things
"For I know the plans I have for you, declares the Lord, plans for 
welfare and not for evil, to give you a future and a hope."
Jeremiah 29:11

Thursday, September 2, 2021 I Kindergarten Legacy Verse
“In the beginning, God created the heavens and the earth.”
Genesis 1:1

Friday, September 10, 2021 “God is our refuge and strength, a very present help in trouble.”
Psalm 46:1

Friday, September 17, 2021 “Repent therefore, and turn back, that your sins may be blotted 
out.” 
Acts 3:19

Friday, September 24, 2021 “You did not choose me, but I chose you.”
John 15:16

Friday, October 1, 2021 “Love the Lord your God with all your heart and with all your soul 
and with all your mind."
Matthew 22:37

Friday, October 8, 2021 "Be glad in the Lord, and rejoice!"
Psalm 32:11

Friday, October 15, 2021 Fall Break: No new memory verse this week.
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Each memory verse will be taught and practiced in class throughout the week.  Students are 
expected to practice the memory verse at home as well.  Students will be expected to say the 
Bible verse and reference when assessed. 
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Friday, October 22, 2021 “See what kind of love the Father has given to us, that we should 
be called children of God; and so we are.”
1 John 3:1

Friday, October 29, 2021 “Let your light shine before others, so that they may see your good 
works and give glory to your Father who is in heaven.”
Matthew 5:16

Friday, November 5, 2021 I First Grade Legacy Verse
“Be kind to one another, tenderhearted, forgiving one another, as 
God in Christ forgave you."
Ephesians 4:32

Friday, November 12, 2021 I First Grade Legacy Verse
..."Let the children come to me; do not hinder them, for to such 
belongs the kingdom of God."
Mark 10:14

Friday, November 19, 2021 I First Grade Legacy Verse
“…cast all your anxieties on Him, because He cares for you."
1 Peter 5:7

Friday, November 26, 2021 No memory this week.  Try this memory verse at home this week...
“Oh give thanks to the Lord, for he is good; for his steadfast love 
endures forever!”
Psalm 118:1

Friday, December 3, 2021 “for the Lord your God is with you wherever you go.”
Joshua 1:9

Friday, December 10, 2021 “For to us a child is born, to us a son is given.”
Isaiah 9:6

Friday, December 17, 2021 “For unto you is born this day in the city of David a Savior, 
who is Christ the Lord.”
Luke 2:11
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Friday, January 7, 2022 “A voice from heaven said, “This is my beloved Son, 
with whom I am well pleased.”
Matthew 3:17

Friday, January 14, 2022 I Kindergarten Legacy Verse
“For God so loved the world, that he gave his only Son, that 
whoever believes in him should not perish but have eternal life.”
John 3:16

Friday, January 21, 2022 “I praise you, for I am fearfully and wonderfully made.”
Psalm 139:14

Friday, January 28, 2022 I First Grade Legacy Verse
But when Jesus saw it, He was indignant and said to them, "Let the 
children come to me; do not hinder them, for to such belongs the 
kingdom of God."
Mark 10:14

Friday, February 4, 2022 “Fear not, for I have redeemed you; I have called you by name, 
you are mine.”
Isaiah 43:1

Friday, February 11, 2022 “We love because he first loved us.”
1 John 4:19

Friday, February 18, 2022 “Your word is a lamp to my feet and a light to my path.”
Psalm 119:105

Friday, February 25, 2022 “I am the bread of life; whoever comes to me shall not hunger, 
and whoever believes in me shall never thirst.”
John 6:35

Friday, March 4, 2022 “The Lord is gracious and merciful, slow to anger and abounding in 
steadfast love.”
Psalm 145:8
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Friday, March 11, 2022 “Go therefore and make disciples of all nations, baptizing them in 
the name of the Father and of the Son and of the Holy Spirit.”
Matthew 28:19

Thursday, March 17, 2022 I First Grade Legacy Verse
“…cast all your anxieties on Him, because He cares for you."
1 Peter 5:7

Friday, March 25, 2022 The Lord’s Prayer 
Our Father, who art in heaven, hallowed be Thy name.  Thy 
kingdom come, thy will be done, on earth as it is in heaven.  Give 
us this day our daily bread.  And forgive us our trespasses, as we 
forgive those who trespass against us.  And lead us not into 
temptation, but deliver us from evil.  For Thine is the kingdom, and 
the power, and the glory, forever and ever.  
Amen.

Friday, April 1, 2022 “Hosanna to the Son of David!  Blessed is he who comes 
in the name of the Lord!  Hosanna in the highest!”
Matthew 21:9

Thursday, April 14, 2022 “For I know that my Redeemer lives.”
Job 19:25

Friday, April 22, 2022 “Do not be afraid, for I know that you seek Jesus who was crucified.  
He is not here, for he has risen, as he said.”
Matthew 28:5-6 

Friday, April 29, 2022 I First Grade Legacy Verse
“Be kind to one another, tenderhearted, forgiving one another, as 
God in Christ forgave you."
Ephesians 4:32
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Friday, May 13, 2022 The Apostles’ Creed
I believe in God, the Father Almighty, maker of Heaven and earth.  

And in Jesus Christ, His only Son, our Lord, who was conceived by 
the Holy Spirit, born of the virgin Mary, suffered under Pontius Pilate, 
was crucified, died and was buried. He descended into hell.  The 
third day He rose again from the dead.  He ascended into heaven 
and sits at the right hand of God  the Father Almighty.  From 
thence He will come to judge the living and the dead.  

I believe in the Holy Spirit, the holy Christian Church, the 
communion of saints, the forgiveness of sins, the resurrection of the 
body, and the life everlasting.  Amen.

Friday, May 20, 2022 “And behold, I am with you always, to the end of the age.”
Matthew 28:20

Friday, May 27, 2022 I Kindergarten Legacy Verse
“I can do all things through Him who strengthens me."
Philippians 4:13

Friday, June 3, 2022 Theme Verse
"For I know the plans I have for you, declares the Lord, plans 
for welfare and not for evil, to give you a future and a hope."
Jeremiah 29:11
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